
Product Description:

Cylinder surface mounted downlight with high protection mode, it is suitable
for the transitional areas between indoors and outdoors. Typically they are used
for balconies, porches, cantilevered roofs and covered terraces and etc…

Die-casting aluminium housing with powdercoating finish.
High purity anodized aluminum reflector, minimized the anti-glare efficiently.
With glass diffuser.
Screw-less front cover.  
Built-in ballast.
Easy for installation and maintenance.
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11mm
33.. 228811ff tt

2233.. 0077ccmm
00.. 775577ff tt

1155990066,, 2244884477ll xx
11447788,, 22330088ff cc

22mm
66.. 556622ff tt

4466.. 1144ccmm
11.. 551144ff tt

33997777,, 66221122ll xx
336699.. 44,, 557777.. 11ff cc

33mm
99.. 884433ff tt

6699.. 2222ccmm
22.. 227711ff tt

11776677,, 22776611ll xx
116644.. 22,, 225566.. 55ff cc

44mm
1133.. 1122ff tt

9922.. 2299ccmm
33.. 002288ff tt

999944.. 11,, 11555533ll xx
9922.. 3366,, 114444.. 33ff cc

55mm
1166.. 44ff tt

111155.. 3366ccmm
33.. 778855ff tt

663366.. 22,, 999933.. 99ll xx
5599.. 1111,, 9922.. 3333ff cc

2500

500

1000

1500

2000

11mm
33.. 228811ff tt

9977.. 6699ccmm
33.. 220055ff tt

11226666,, 22000066ll xx
111177.. 66,, 118866.. 44ff cc

22mm
66.. 556622ff tt

119955.. 3399ccmm
66.. 4411ff tt

331166.. 55,, 550011.. 66ll xx
2299.. 4411,, 4466.. 6600ff cc

33mm
99.. 884433ff tt

229933.. 0088ccmm
99.. 661166ff tt

114400.. 77,, 222222.. 99ll xx
1133.. 0077,, 2200.. 7711ff cc

44mm
1133.. 1122ff tt

339900.. 7788ccmm
1122.. 8822ff tt

7799.. 1144,, 112255.. 44ll xx
77.. 335522,, 1111.. 6655ff cc

55mm
1166.. 44ff tt

448888.. 4477ccmm
1166.. 0033ff tt

5500.. 6655,, 8800.. 2266ll xx
44.. 770055,, 77.. 445566ff cc

Watts
(W)

35

35

35

Beam angle
(    °)

14

24

42

2210

2470

2340

CCT
(K)

3000/4200

3000/4200

3000/4200

CRI
(Ra)

>80

>80

>80

Weight
(KG)

2.55

2.55

2.55

83052820

83052830

83052832

Ref.No

220-240 50HZ/60HZ

220-240 50HZ/60HZ

220-240 50HZ/60HZ

Input Voltage
(AC  V)

Output
Lumens

(lm)

Watts
(W)

15

15

15

20

20

20

26

30

34

38

Beam angle
(    °)

24

36

60

24

36

60

12/24/36/60

12/24/36/60

12/24/36/60

12/24/36/60

1000

1000

1000

1350

1350

1350

1650

1850

2100

2300

CCT
(K)

3000/4000

3000/4000

3000/4000

3000/4000

3000/4000

3000/4000

3000/4000

3000/4000

3000/4000

3000/4000

CRI
(Ra)

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

Weight
(KG)

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.95

2.3

2.3

2.5

83052858

83052848

83052838

83052878

83052888

83052868

83053260

83053270

83053280

83053290

Ref.No

220-240 50HZ/60HZ

220-240 50HZ/60HZ

220-240 50HZ/60HZ

220-240 50HZ/60HZ

220-240 50HZ/60HZ

220-240 50HZ/60HZ

220-240 50HZ/60HZ

220-240 50HZ/60HZ

220-240 50HZ/60HZ

220-240 50HZ/60HZ

Input Voltage
(AC  V)

Output
Lumens

(lm)

Height Eavg, Emax Angle : 13.16deg Diameter

Height Eavg, Emax Angle : 52.07deg Diameter

SURFACE Waterproof Downlight

* Ra90 or above is on request.
* Other CCT are available upon request.
* Lumen output is concerned with different CCT.

*IES files of different beam angle are available upon request.

 Ref.No         A    B

83052820

83052830

83052832

83052858

83052848

83052838

83052878

83052888

83052868

83053260

83053270

83053280

83053290

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

250

250

250

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

260

260

300
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